
TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

LIVE ANIMALS;ANIMAL PRODUCTS

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS & OILS & THEIR CLEAVAGE 

PRODUCTS;ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE WAXES

PREPARED FOODSTUFFS BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO

MINERAL PRODUCTS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

LIVE ANIMALS

MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL

FISH  AND CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS AND OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES

DAIRY PRODUCE; BIRDS' EGGS; NATURAL HOENEY; EDIBLE PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL 

ORIGIN N.E.S.

PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN, N.E.S. OF INCLUDED

LIVE TREES & OTHER PLANTS; BULBS; ROOTS & THE LIKE; CUT FLOWERS & 

ORNAMENTAL  FOLIAGE

EDIBLE VEGETABLES AND  CERTAIN  ROOTS AND TUBERS

EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS; PEEL OF CITRUS  FRUIT OR MELONS

COFFEE, TEA, MATE & SPICES

CEREALS

PRODUCTS OF THE MILLING  INDUSTRY; MALT; STARCHES; INSULIN; WHEAT 

GLUTEN

OIL SEEDS OLEAGINOUS FRUITS; MISC. GRAINS, SEEDS & FRUITS; INDUSTRIAL 

OR MEDICINAL  PLANTS; STRAW & FODDER

LAC; GUMS, RESINS & OTHER  VEGETABLES  SAPS   & EXTRACTS

VEGETABLE PLAITING  MATERIALS; VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE 

SPECIFIED OR INCLUDED

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE  FATS & OILS  & THEIR CLEAVAGE PRODUCTS; ANIMAL 

VEGETABLE WAXES

PREPARATIONS OF MEAT OF FISH OR OF CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSES OF  OTHER 

AQUATIC  INVERTEBRATES

SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY

COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS

PREPARATIONS OF CEREALS, FLOUR , STARCH OR MIILK;  PASTRY  COOK' 

PRODUCTS

PREPARATIONS OF  VEGETABLES, FRUITS, NUTS OR OTHER PARTS OF PLANTS

MISCELLANEOUS EDIBLE  PREPARATIONS

BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND VINEGAR

RESIDUES AND  WASTE FROM THE FOOD INDUSTRIES; PREPARED ANIMAL FODDER

TOBACCO AND MANUFACTURED TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES

1112

259213

404738

42493

10785

5971

149064

73748

322003

705019

54855

170939

71943

3140

120653

54018

142385

13578

60182

76212

108616

34319

167102

122445

6671

942698

1566940

188224

61746

24263

576049

383049

1464821

3099656

237914

616380

287728

14187

587571

187795

750031

56757

237001

291200

434821

128176

624955

478559

718341

1556682

120653

778857

5111520

2766279

6704047

587571

3189295

24498394

JUL 2024 JUL 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 1

SECTION-I:    

SECTION-II:   

SECTION-III:  

SECTION-IV:   

SECTION-V:    

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

MINERAL PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS OF THE CHEMICAL OR ALLIED INDUSTRIES

PLASTICS & RUBBER

HIDES & SKINS;LEATHER PRODUCTS;FURSKINS AND ARTICLES THEREOF

WOOD,CORK AND ARTICLES THEREOF MANUFACTURE OF PLAITING 

MATERIALS;BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK

PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

SALT; SULPHUR; EARTHS  AND STONE; PLASTERING  MATERIALS, LIME AND 

CEMENT

ORES, SLAG AND ASH

MINERAL FUELS, MINERAL OILS & PRODUCTS; BITUMINOUS  SUBSTANCES; MINERAL

WAXES

INORGANIC CHEMICALS; COMPOUNDS OF PRECIOUS METALS, OR RARE-EARTH 

METALS, OF RADIO-ACTIVE ELEMENTS OR  OF ISOTOPES.

ORGANIC CHEMICALS

PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

FERTILIZERS

DYEING,  TANNING COLOURING MATTER

ESSENTIAL OILS  RESINOIDS; COSMETIC  AND OTHER  SIMILAR PREPARATIONS

SOAP  & OTHER SIMILAR  PREPARATIONS; POLISHES & CREAMS ; CANDLES AND 

THE LIKE, DENTAL  WAXES  & PREPARATIONS

ALBUMINOIDAL SUBSTANCES; MODIFIED STARCHES; GLUES; ENZYMES

EXPLOSIVES; MATCHES; CERTAN COMBUSTIBLES PREPARATIONS

PHOTOGRAPHIC  OR CINEMATOGRAPHIC GOODS

MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS

PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF

RUBBER  AND ARTICLES THEREOF

RAW HIDES  AND SKINS (OTHER  THEN FURSKINS)  AND LEATHER

ARTICLES OF LEATHER , SADDLERY HARNESS AND ANIMAL GUTS

FURSKINS AND ARTIFICIAL  FUR,  MANUFACTURES THEREOF

WOOD  & ARTICLES  OF WOODS ; WOOD CHARCOAL

CORK  & ARTICLES OF CORK

MANUFACTURES OF  PLAITING  MATERIALS ; BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK

PULP OF WOOD OR  OF OTHER  MATERIALS;  WASTE  AND SCRAP OF  PAPER  OR 

PAPERBOARD

112213

208945

4790362

255543

1342678

1544174

12472

237230

167089

72078

23130

12920

960

467947

561394

320925

27958

187639

534

41236

283

3186

424

563431

823927

23111036

936583

5511623

6401759

62230

974755

719769

281481

105713

67324

4218

1839020

2180527

1328191

128787

698573

2145

165081

1253

14594

2136

4136221

882319

216131

44705

236859

16904475

3508718

829505

180928

874038

JUL 2024 JUL 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 2

SECTION-V:    

SECTION-VI:   

SECTION-VII:  

SECTION-VIII: 

SECTION-IX:   

SECTION-X:    

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF

TEXTILE AND TEXTILE ARTICLES

FOOTWARE,HEADGEAR,UMBRELLAS;PREPARED FEATHERS & ARTICLES 

THEREOF

STONE,CEMENT AND SIMILAR MATERIALS;CERAMIC PRODUCTS;GLASS & 

GLASSWARE

PEARLS,PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES 

THEREOF;IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

PAPER  AND  PAPERBOARD;  ARTICLES  OF  PAPER PULP, OF PAPER  AND 

PAPERBOARD

PRINTED BOOKS  & OTHER  PRODUCTS OF  PRINTING INDUSTRY

SILK

WOOL, FINE OR COARSE ANIMAL HAIR

COTTON

OTHER VEGETABLE TEXTILE FIBRES; PAPER YARN  AND FABRICS

MAN-MADE FILAMENTS

MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES

WADDING, FELT AND NONWOVENS;  SPECIAL  YARNS; TWINE, CORDAGE, ROPES AND

CABLES AND ARTICLES THEREOF

CARPETS  AND OTHER TEXTILE FLOOR COVERINGS

SPECIAL WOVEN FABRICS; TUFTED  TEXTILE FABRICS; LACE;  TAPESTRIES; 

TRIMMINGS; EMBROIDERY

IMPREGNATED, COATED & LAMINATED  TEXTILE FABRICS; TEXTILE ARTICLES  FOR

INDUSTRIAL USE

KNITTED  OR CROCHETED FABRICS

ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING  ACCESSORIES, KNITTED OR CROCHETED

ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING  ACCESSORIES, NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED

OTHER MADE UP TEXTILE ARTICLES; SETS; WORN TEXTILE  ARTICLES; RAGS

FOOTWEAR, GAITERS AND THE LIKE; PARTS OF SUCH ARTICLES

HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF

UMBRELLAS, WALKING & SEAT STICKS;  WHIPS, RIDING CROPS AND PARTS 

THEREOF

PREPARED FEATHERS & DOWN  WITH ARTICLES,  ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS;  ARTICLES

OF HUMAN HAIR

ARTICLES  OF STONE, PLASTER, CEMENT, ASBESTOS, MICA OR SIMILAR 

MATERIALS

CERAMIC PRODUCTS

GLASS & GLASSWARE

199934

36501

11856

9642

407745

30329

124950

108173

45405

142795

26233

36046

37367

564357

505090

418841

207551

6836

436

33859

148122

173589

83746

741835

130067

43422

38204

1770544

136184

505313

450037

175472

556727

105910

140330

150803

2102765

2182075

1592719

706937

24209

1659

153670

589172

770177

317501

2468829

248682

405457

1544131

9950505

886475

1676850

7631820

JUL 2024 JUL 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 3

SECTION-X:    

SECTION-XI:   

SECTION-XII:  

SECTION-XIII: 

SECTION-XIV:  

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

PEARLS,PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES 

THEREOF;IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN

BASE METALS &  ARTICLES OF BASE METALS

MACHINERY & THEIR PARTS, ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC 

EQUIPMENT,PARTS THEREOF

TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT

INSTRUMENTS & APPARATUS;CLOCKS & WATCHES;PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

THEREOF

ARMS AND AMMUNITION;PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF

71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

PEARLS, PRECIOUS  OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; 

IMITATION  JEWELLERY  AND COIN

IRON & STEEL

ARTICLES OF IRON & STEEL

COPPER  & ARTICLES THEREOF

NICKEL & ARTICLES THEREOF

ALUMINIUM & ARTICLES THEREOF

LEAD & ARTICLES THEREOF

ZINC & ARTICLES THEREOF

TIN & ARTICLES THEREOF

OTHER BASE METALS; CEMENTS; ARTICLES THEREOF

TOOLS AND THEIR  PARTS OF BASE METAL

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES OF BASE  METAL

NUCLEAR REACTORS, BOILERS, MACHINERY AND MECHANICAL APPLIANCES; PARTS 

THEREOF

ELECTRICAL  MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT  &  PARTS THEREOF; SOUND & TV 

RECORDERS & REPRODUCERS & PARTS THEREOF

RAILWAY/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVES, TRUCKS ETC.,  EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF

ROAD VEHICLES AND PARTS

AIRCRAFT, SPACECRAFT AND PARTS THEREOF

SHIP, BOAT & FLOATING  STRUCTURE

OPTICAL, MEASUREING , MEDICAL & SIMILAR INSTRUMENTS & PARTS THEREOF

CLOCKS AND WATCHES AND THEIR PARTS

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

ARMS AND  AMMUNITION;  PARTS AND ACCESSORIES  THEREOF

1544131

607300

663908

134777

11571

372448

61724

44114

1830

9529

79174

67137

2243141

2664378

21127

1579774

320295

318875

345082

4168

3206

19182

7631820

2565803

2624805

459506

46586

1831459

249565

207381

5940

37833

304025

251820

8947543

10634907

85855

6103228

1519387

1440859

1370615

18984

12733

170665

2053512

4907519

2240071

352456

19182

8584723

19582450

9149329

1402332

170665

JUL 2024 JUL 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 4

SECTION-XIV:  

SECTION-XV:   

SECTION-XVI:  

SECTION-XVII: 

SECTION-XVIII:

SECTION-XIX:  

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES

WORKS OF ART,COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES

PROJECT GOODS & MISC. GOODS

94

95

96

97

98

99

FURNITURE, BEDDING AND ALLIED ARTICLES; LIGHTING, FITTINGS, ILLUMINATED

 ARTICLES; PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS

TOYS, GAMES & SPORTS REQUISITES; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF

MISCELLANEOUS  MANUFACTURED ARTICLES

WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS'  PIECES  AND ANTIQUES

PROJECTS GOODS; SOME SPECIAL USES

MISCELLANEOUS GOODS

175287

57066

45684

3171

1653

12

689245

166908

190579

19899

6026

73

28325002 120151128Grand Total :

278037

3171

1665

1046732

19899

6099

JUL 2024 JUL 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 5

SECTION-XX:   

SECTION-XXI:  

SECTION-XXII: 

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*


