СНАРТЕБ	RS AND SECTIONS	лтт. 2024	
			APR to JUL 2024
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTION	-I: LIVE ANIMALS; ANIMAL PRODUCTS	718341	2766279
CHAPTER		710341	2700279
01	LIVE ANIMALS	1110	
01 02	MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL	1112	
02 03	FISH AND CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS AND OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES	259213	
04	DAIRY PRODUCE; BIRDS' EGGS; NATURAL HOENEY; EDIBLE PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL	404738	
7-1	ORIGIN N.E.S.	42493	188224
05	PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN, N.E.S. OF INCLUDED	10785	61746
SECTION	-II: VEGETABLE PRODUCTS	1556682*	6704047
CHAPTER	s		
06	LIVE TREES & OTHER PLANTS; BULBS; ROOTS & THE LIKE; CUT FLOWERS & ORNAMENTAL FOLIAGE	5971	24263
07	EDIBLE VEGETABLES AND CERTAIN ROOTS AND TUBERS	149064	576049
08	EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS; PEEL OF CITRUS FRUIT OR MELONS	73748	
09	COFFEE, TEA, MATE & SPICES	322003	
LO	CEREALS	705019	3099656
L 1	PRODUCTS OF THE MILLING INDUSTRY; MALT; STARCHES; INSULIN; WHEAT GLUTEN	54855	237914
12	OIL SEEDS OLEAGINOUS FRUITS; MISC. GRAINS, SEEDS & FRUITS; INDUSTRIAL OR MEDICINAL PLANTS; STRAW & FODDER	170939	616380
13	LAC; GUMS, RESINS & OTHER VEGETABLES SAPS & EXTRACTS	71943	287728
L 4	VEGETABLE PLAITING MATERIALS; VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED OR INCLUDED	3140	14187
SECTION	12.1.1.1.2 01. 1.1.2.1.2.1.2 1.1.2.1 0.1.1.1.1 0.1.1.1.1.0	120653	\$ 587571
CHAPTER	PRODUCTS; ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE WAXES S		
15	ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS & OILS & THEIR CLEAVAGE PRODUCTS; ANIMAL VEGETABLE WAXES	120653	587571
SECTION CHAPTER	-IV: PREPARED FOODSTUFFS BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	778857	3189295
L6	PREPARATIONS OF MEAT OF FISH OR OF CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSES OF OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES	54018	187795
L 7	SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY	142385	750031
L8	COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS	13578	
L9	PREPARATIONS OF CEREALS, FLOUR , STARCH OR MILLK; PASTRY COOK' PRODUCTS	60182	
20	PREPARATIONS OF VEGETABLES, FRUITS, NUTS OR OTHER PARTS OF PLANTS	76212	291200
21	MISCELLANEOUS EDIBLE PREPARATIONS	108616	
22	BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND VINEGAR	34319	
23	RESIDUES AND WASTE FROM THE FOOD INDUSTRIES; PREPARED ANIMAL FODDER	167102	
24	TOBACCO AND MANUFACTURED TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES	122445	
SECTION	-V: MINERAL PRODUCTS	5111520*	24498394

		EXPORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPTE	ers and sections		APR to JUL 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)
Q D C T T O	N-V: MINERAL PRODUCTS		
CHAPTE			
25	SALT; SULPHUR; EARTHS AND STONE; PLASTERING MATERIALS, LIME AND CEMENT	112213	563431
26	ORES, SLAG AND ASH	208945	823927
27	MINERAL FUELS, MINERAL OILS & PRODUCTS; BITUMINOUS SUBSTANCES; MINERAL WAXES	L 4790362	23111036
SECTION CHAPTE	N-VI: PRODUCTS OF THE CHEMICAL OR ALLIED INDUSTRIES	4136221*	16904475*
28	INORGANIC CHEMICALS; COMPOUNDS OF PRECIOUS METALS, OR RARE-EARTH METALS, OF RADIO-ACTIVE ELEMENTS OR OF ISOTOPES.	255543	936583
29	ORGANIC CHEMICALS	1342678	5511623
30	PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS	1544174	6401759
31	FERTILIZERS	12472	62230
32	DYEING, TANNING COLOURING MATTER	237230	974755
33	ESSENTIAL OILS RESINOIDS; COSMETIC AND OTHER SIMILAR PREPARATIONS	167089	719769
34	SOAP & OTHER SIMILAR PREPARATIONS; POLISHES & CREAMS; CANDLES AND THE LIKE, DENTAL WAXES & PREPARATIONS	72078	281481
35	ALBUMINOIDAL SUBSTANCES; MODIFIED STARCHES; GLUES; ENZYMES	23130	105713
36	EXPLOSIVES; MATCHES; CERTAN COMBUSTIBLES PREPARATIONS	12920	67324
37	PHOTOGRAPHIC OR CINEMATOGRAPHIC GOODS	960	4218
38	MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS	467947	1839020
SECTIO	N-VII: PLASTICS & RUBBER	882319*	3508718*
39	PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF	561394	
40	RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF	320925	1328191
SECTION CHAPTE	N-VIII: HIDES & SKINS;LEATHER PRODUCTS;FURSKINS AND ARTICLES THEREOF	216131*	829505*
41	RAW HIDES AND SKINS (OTHER THEN FURSKINS) AND LEATHER	27958	128787
42	ARTICLES OF LEATHER , SADDLERY HARNESS AND ANIMAL GUTS	187639	698573
43	FURSKINS AND ARTIFICIAL FUR, MANUFACTURES THEREOF	534	2145
SECTIO	N-IX: WOOD, CORK AND ARTICLES THEREOF MANUFACTURE OF PLAITING MATERIALS; BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK	44705*	180928*
CHAPTE	RS		
44	WOOD & ARTICLES OF WOODS ; WOOD CHARCOAL	41236	165081
45	CORK & ARTICLES OF CORK	283	
46	MANUFACTURES OF PLAITING MATERIALS ; BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK	3186	
SECTION CHAPTE	N-X: PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF	236859*	874038*
47	PULP OF WOOD OR OF OTHER MATERIALS; WASTE AND SCRAP OF PAPER OR PAPERBOARD	424	2136

	EX	PORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS
CHAPTI	ers and sections	JUL 2024	APR to JUL 2024
	(Rs.	in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
	· ·		
	N-X: PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF		
CHAPTE	RS		
48	PAPER AND PAPERBOARD; ARTICLES OF PAPER PULP, OF PAPER AND PAPERBOARD	199934	741835
49	PRINTED BOOKS & OTHER PRODUCTS OF PRINTING INDUSTRY	36501	130067
SECTIO	N-XI: TEXTILE AND TEXTILE ARTICLES	2468829*	9950505
CHAPTE	RS		
50	SILK	11056	42422
50	WOOL, FINE OR COARSE ANIMAL HAIR	11856	
	COTTON	9642	38204
52 = 2	OTHER VEGETABLE TEXTILE FIBRES; PAPER YARN AND FABRICS	407745	1770544
53		30329	136184
54	MAN-MADE FILAMENTS	124950	505313
55	MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES	108173	450037
56	WADDING, FELT AND NONWOVENS; SPECIAL YARNS; TWINE, CORDAGE, ROPES AND CABLES AND ARTICLES THEREOF	45405	175472
57	CARPETS AND OTHER TEXTILE FLOOR COVERINGS	142795	556727
8	SPECIAL WOVEN FABRICS; TUFTED TEXTILE FABRICS; LACE; TAPESTRIES; TRIMMINGS; EMBROIDERY	26233	105910
59	IMPREGNATED, COATED & LAMINATED TEXTILE FABRICS; TEXTILE ARTICLES FOR INDUSTRIAL USE	36046	140330
60	KNITTED OR CROCHETED FABRICS	37367	150803
51	ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING ACCESSORIES, KNITTED OR CROCHETED	564357	2102765
52	ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING ACCESSORIES, NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED	505090	2182075
63	OTHER MADE UP TEXTILE ARTICLES; SETS; WORN TEXTILE ARTICLES; RAGS	418841	1592719
SECTIO	N-XII: FOOTWARE, HEADGEAR, UMBRELLAS; PREPARED FEATHERS & ARTICLES THEREOF	248682*	886475
CHAPTE	RS		
54	FOOTWEAR, GAITERS AND THE LIKE; PARTS OF SUCH ARTICLES	207551	706937
65	HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF	6836	24209
56	UMBRELLAS, WALKING & SEAT STICKS; WHIPS, RIDING CROPS AND PARTS THEREOF	436	1659
67	PREPARED FEATHERS & DOWN WITH ARTICLES, ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS; ARTICLES OF HUMAN HAIR	33859	153670
₽₽₽₽₽₽	N_VIII. GROVE GENERAL AND GIVILAD MARRIEDIA G. GEDANIG PROPYGEG. GLAGG.	405455*	1686056
	N-XIII: STONE, CEMENT AND SIMILAR MATERIALS; CERAMIC PRODUCTS; GLASS & GLASSWARE	405457*	1676850
CHAPTE			
58	ARTICLES OF STONE, PLASTER, CEMENT, ASBESTOS, MICA OR SIMILAR MATERIALS	148122	589172
59	CERAMIC PRODUCTS	173589	770177
70	GLASS & GLASSWARE	83746	317501
SECTIO	N-XIV: PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN	1544131*	7631820

		EXPORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPT	ERS AND SECTIONS	JUL 2024	APR to JUL 2024
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTIO	ON-XIV: PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES		
	THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN		
CHAPTE	ERS		
71	PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY AND COIN	1544131	7631820
SECTIO	ON-XV: BASE METALS & ARTICLES OF BASE METALS	2053512*	8584723*
CHAPTE	ERS		
72	IRON & STEEL	607300	2565803
73	ARTICLES OF IRON & STEEL	663908	2624805
74	COPPER & ARTICLES THEREOF	134777	459506
75	NICKEL & ARTICLES THEREOF	11571	46586
76	ALUMINIUM & ARTICLES THEREOF	372448	1831459
78	LEAD & ARTICLES THEREOF	61724	249565
79	ZINC & ARTICLES THEREOF	44114	207381
80	TIN & ARTICLES THEREOF	1830	5940
81	OTHER BASE METALS; CEMENTS; ARTICLES THEREOF	9529	37833
82	TOOLS AND THEIR PARTS OF BASE METAL	79174	304025
83	MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES OF BASE METAL	67137	251820
SECTIO	ON-XVI: MACHINERY & THEIR PARTS, ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT, PARTS THEREOF	4907519*	19582450*
CHAPTE	ERS		
84	NUCLEAR REACTORS, BOILERS, MACHINERY AND MECHANICAL APPLIANCES; PARTS THEREOF	2243141	8947543
85	ELECTRICAL MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT & PARTS THEREOF; SOUND & TV	2664378	10634907
	RECORDERS & REPRODUCERS & PARTS THEREOF		
SECTIO	ON-XVII: TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	2240071*	9149329*
CHAPTE	ERS		
86	RAILWAY/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVES, TRUCKS ETC., EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF	21127	85855
87	ROAD VEHICLES AND PARTS	1579774	
88	AIRCRAFT, SPACECRAFT AND PARTS THEREOF	320295	
89	SHIP, BOAT & FLOATING STRUCTURE	318875	
SECTIO	ON-XVIII: INSTRUMENTS & APPARATUS; CLOCKS & WATCHES; PARTS & ACCESSORIES THEREOF	352456*	1402332*
CHAPTE	ERS		
90	OPTICAL, MEASUREING , MEDICAL & SIMILAR INSTRUMENTS & PARTS THEREOF	345082	1370615
91	CLOCKS AND WATCHES AND THEIR PARTS	4168	
92	MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES	3206	
	ON-XIX: ARMS AND AMMUNITION; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF	19182*	170665*
CHAPTE	SKS		

E	XPORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS	JUL 2024	APR to JUL 2024
(Rs	. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTION-XX: MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES CHAPTERS	278037*	1046732*
94 FURNITURE, BEDDING AND ALLIED ARTICLES; LIGHTING, FITTINGS, ILLUMINATED ARTICLES; PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS	175287	689245
TOYS, GAMES & SPORTS REQUISITES; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF	57066	166908
96 MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES	45684	190579
SECTION-XXI: WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES CHAPTERS	3171*	19899*
97 WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES	3171	19899
SECTION-XXII: PROJECT GOODS & MISC. GOODS	1665*	6099*
98 PROJECTS GOODS; SOME SPECIAL USES	1653	6026
99 MISCELLANEOUS GOODS	12	73
Grand Total :	28325002	120151128